## M10004334

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	пе)
(Dod	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	





600206970296

05/02/11--01050--010 \*\*87.50



Ps st3/11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 D CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Filing Fee Filing Fee, Certificate of & Certified Copy Certified Copy Status & Certificate ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Virginia S. Craven
Name (Printed or typed) 701 Grand Concourse
Address Miami Shores, FL 33138 City, State & Zip 305.606.6314

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ginny Craven @ bell south net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

he name of the corp	TAME oration shall be: Hire Good, The.		
RTICLE II P	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address 701 Grana Concourse		Mailing address, if different is:
	Miami Shors, FL 3313B	<del></del>	
	Thomas Thomas The Dollar	<del></del>	
RTICLE III	PURPOSE		
he purpose for which	ch the corporation is organized is:	1 . O l.	1 + 1 0
tire Good is	a Web-based Service that proceed organizations and links to the web site will also allow for fication of volunteer hours.	vides information o	on volunteer requirements of
amunity servi	ce organizations and links to	n high Uschool stu	idents see King volunteer
portunities. 1	he web site will also allow for	volunteer log-in	, organization verification
I school certif	fication of volunteer hours.	0	0
KIICHEIV I	HAMINE THE HAMINE	in which the directors are e	lected and appointed:
As stated in	r Bylans		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
	: Ginny Craven Managina Direc		
Address:	701 Gorand Conjourse	Address:	
	Miami Shores, FL 33138		
Name and Title	: Christopher Craven/Director	Name and Title:	
Address:	701 Grand Conjourse	Address:	
	Miami Shores, FL 33138		E Tayle
		<u> </u>	
	L A. T /O: 1	N. I. M.	25 1
Name and Title	: James Craven I Director	Name and Title:	- A N
Address: 701 Grand Contourise Miami Shores, FL 33137	Miami Charac El 33138	Address:	
	Film Styles, 12 33135		3
		_	* 3g
	REGISTERED AGENT		## <b>#</b>
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	•
Name: Address:	Vicainia S. Gaven For Grand Concourse	_	
Address.	Miami Shores, FL 33138	<del>_</del>	
	THE CHARLES		
		<u>—</u>	
	INCORPORATOR		
he <u>name and addre</u> Name:	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	701 Grand Conjourse	<del></del>	
Address.	Miami Shores, FL 33138		
	1		
laving been named	as registered agent to accept service of pre	ocess for the above stated	corporation at the place designated in the
	lliar with and accept the appointment as regis		ct in this capacity
V:	() ()		4/30/2011
Manua	J. Maren		1730/2011
H	Required Signature of Registered Agent	I	Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are		y false information submitted in a documer
the Department of	State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	vided for in s.817.155, F.S	
			, ,
11 .	$(A \cap A)$		11/0
Viaini	Required Signature of Incorporate		4/30/2011